             Type list
WINEA PLUS
   Desk system
Recommended retail prices
without assembly, without VAT
2010-1 - valid from 05|01|20
Table of contents WINEA PLUS
Contents Page

2 x bench 200.0 x 45.0 x 50.0 cm
WPSK200045 PG01
2 x bench 200.0 x 45.0 x 5.0 cm (PG01)
+
OY ZTI5405 PG01
Netbox MOVE  at right side of table
Total sum
Solitary panel leg table with add-on module 180.0 x 80.0 cm x 110.0 cm
Panel leg table for wall connection 200.0 x 80.0 cm x 74.0 cm and 2 x bench
8     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1 Cabinet based2
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120045S04 WPBTW120045S04 WPBTK120045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140045S04 WPBTW140045S04 WPBTK140045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160045S04 WPBTW160045S04 WPBTK160045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180045S04 WPBTW180045S04 WPBTK180045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200045S04 WPBTW200045S04 WPBTK200045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220045S04 WPBTW220045S04 WPBTK220045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240045S04 WPBTW240045S04 WPBTK240045S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
2 For 2 FH cabinets only
110 cm
45 cm
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    9
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1 Cabinet based2
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120060S04 WPBTW120060S04 WPBTK120060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140060S04 WPBTW140060S04 WPBTK140060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160060S04 WPBTW160060S04 WPBTK160060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180060S04 WPBTW180060S04 WPBTK180060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200060S04 WPBTW200060S04 WPBTK200060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220060S04 WPBTW220060S04 WPBTK220060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240060S04 WPBTW240060S04 WPBTK240060S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
2 For 2 FH cabinets only
110 cm
60 cm
10     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1 Cabinet based2
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120080S04 WPBTW120080S04 WPBTK120080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140080S04 WPBTW140080S04 WPBTK140080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160080S04 WPBTW160080S04 WPBTK160080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180080S04 WPBTW180080S04 WPBTK180080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200080S04 WPBTW200080S04 WPBTK200080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220080S04 WPBTW220080S04 WPBTK220080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240080S04 WPBTW240080S04 WPBTK240080S04
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
2 For 2 FH cabinets only
110 cm
80 cm
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    11
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120045S02 WPBTW120045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140045S02 WPBTW140045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160045S02 WPBTW160045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180045S02 WPBTW180045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200045S02 WPBTW200045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220045S02 WPBTW220045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240045S02 WPBTW240045S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
94 cm
45 cm
12     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Add-on module for solitaire with desk height  94 cm for with wall connection - H:16 cm
Depth: 45 cm Width 120,0 cm WPAU120045S06
PG 01
Height: 16 cm PG 02
Width 140,0 cm WPAU140045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 160,0 cm WPAU160045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 180,0 cm WPAU180045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 200,0 cm WPAU200045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 220,0 cm WPAU220045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 240,0 cm WPAU240045S06
PG 01
PG 02
Bore hole for netbox d = 8 cm
Position: Compartment centre
1x bore hole each side for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side of compartment
2x bore holes each side for Netbox Point
Position: Centred on module top
1x bore hole for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Move
Type E
Type B
Type C
Type D
Type A
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    13
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120060S02 WPBTW120060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140060S02 WPBTW140060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160060S02 WPBTW160060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180060S02 WPBTW180060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200060S02 WPBTW200060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220060S02 WPBTW220060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240060S02 WPBTW240060S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
94 cm
60 cm
14     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Add-on module for solitaire with desk height  94 cm for with wall connection - H:16 cm
Depth: 60 cm Width 120,0 cm WPAU120060S06
PG 01
Height: 16 cm PG 02
Width 140,0 cm WPAU140060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 160,0 cm WPAU160060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 180,0 cm WPAU180060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 200,0 cm WPAU200060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 220,0 cm WPAU220060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 240,0 cm WPAU240060S06
PG 01
PG 02
Bore hole for netbox d = 8 cm
Position: Compartment centre
1x bore hole each side for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side of compartment
2x bore holes each side for Netbox Point
Position: Centred on module top
1x bore hole for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Move
Type A
Type E
Type B
Type C
Type D
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    15
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120080S02 WPBTW120080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140080S02 WPBTW140080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160080S02 WPBTW160080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180080S02 WPBTW180080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200080S02 WPBTW200080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220080S02 WPBTW220080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240080S02 WPBTW240080S02
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
94 cm
80 cm
16     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Add-on module for solitaire with desk height  94 cm for with wall connection - H:16 cm
Depth: 80 cm Width 120,0 cm WPAU120080S06
PG 01
Height: 16 cm PG 02
Width 140,0 cm WPAU140080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 160,0 cm WPAU160080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 180,0 cm WPAU180080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 200,0 cm WPAU200080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 220,0 cm WPAU220080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Width 240,0 cm WPAU240080S06
PG 01
PG 02
Bore hole for netbox d = 8 cm
Position: Compartment centre
1x bore hole each side for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side of compartment
2x bore holes each side for Netbox Point
Position: Centred on module top
1x bore hole for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Point
Position: Left/right side on module top
2x bore holes for Netbox Move
Type A
Type E
Type B
Type C
Type D
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    17
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120045S01 WPBTW120045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140045S01 WPBTW140045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160045S01 WPBTW160045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180045S01 WPBTW180045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200045S01 WPBTW200045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220045S01 WPBTW220045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240045S01 WPBTW240045S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
74 cm
45 cm
18     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120060S01 WPBTW120060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140060S01 WPBTW140060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160060S01 WPBTW160060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180060S01 WPBTW180060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200060S01 WPBTW200060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220060S01 WPBTW220060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240060S01 WPBTW240060S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
74 cm
60 cm
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    19
Panel leg table WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Table height:
Top depth:
Solitaire Wall connection1
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120080S01 WPBTW120080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140080S01 WPBTW140080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160080S01 WPBTW160080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180080S01 WPBTW180080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200080S01 WPBTW200080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220080S01 WPBTW220080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240080S01 WPBTW240080S01
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
1 For cabinets with 13 mm back panel only
74 cm
80 cm
20     WP 2010-1 Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly.
Bench WINEA PLUS
Top thickness 1.3 cm
Bench heigt:
Bench depth:
Solitaire
Width 120,0 cm WPBTS120045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 140,0 cm WPBTS140045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 160,0 cm WPBTS160045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 180,0 cm WPBTS180045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 200,0 cm WPBTS200045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 220,0 cm WPBTS220045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
Width 240,0 cm WPBTS240045S05
PG 01
PG 02
PG 03
PG 04
50 cm
45 cm
Recommended retail price in EURO - without VAT, without assembly. WP 2010-1    21
Optional accessories WINEA PLUS
Foot rail
For width 120,0 cm WPFR1200
PG 01
For width 140,0 cm WPFR1400
Aluminium white W2 PG 01
Titanium white TW
Volcano black MS           or width 160,0 cm WPFR1600
PG 01
For width 180,0 cm WPFR1800
PG 01
For width 200,0 cm WPFR2000
PG 01
For width 220,0 cm WPFR2200
PG 01
For width 240,0 cm WPFR2400
PG 01
Cushion
Depth: 45.0 cm Width 120,0 cm WPSK120045
Width: 5.0 cm PG 01
PG 02
Width 140,0 cm WPSK140045
PG 01
PG 02
Width 160,0 cm WPSK160045
PG 01
PG 02
Width 180,0 cm WPSK180045
PG 01
PG 02
Width 200,0 cm WPSK200045
PG 01
PG 02
Width 220,0 cm WPSK220045
PG 01
PG 02
Width 240,0 cm WPSK240045
PG 01
PG 02
Power and data management Built-in box for drill hole d = 8.0 cm
Netbox POINT Built-in positions for Netbox POINT